Mini power unit series H3
Mini power unit series H3
0.7 - 4 L/min
H300 H350
Product characteristics
H300
The mini power unit H300 with integrated control is designed for the industrial drive of single-acting actuators (lifting / lowering func-
tion). The high tightness of the 2/2-poppet valve saves power loss, the load is safely held in position.

Mini power unit series H3
Order information
Type code
order example H300 D150 2 060 H 04
type
without modular
valve assembly
with modular
valve assembly
H300
H350
valve voltage*
24 V DC
230 V 50/60 Hz
P
W
*H300 only
D M P
valve assembly H350
X
Z
prepared for module design
tube connection P and T
valve assembly H300
D throttle valve
motor power
037
075
150
0.37 kW (4 poles)
0.75 kW (2 poles)
1.50 kW (2 poles)
2 poles (               )
4 poles (               )
2
4
motor speed
tank size
2 liter
4 liter
02
04